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Power rail, M60, 10 outlet (NEMA 5-15R), 15

Amp

I Upright mounting brackets included. UL listed. Manufactured in the USA.

Product code

Width inches

Depth inches

Height inches

Package width
inches

Package depth
inches

Package height
inches

Package weight
Ibs

14-91118937

58.62

1.77

1.97

62.99

4.02

4.02

10



Quantity per

1
package
ESD Yes
Color name Black
Power cord
) 95.98
inches
Suitable for
M60
module
Availability USA In stock product
Frame material Anodized aluminium
Warranty years 1
Other 10 outlet (NEMA 5-15R), 15 Amp 125 volt, 58.62” x 1.78"” x 2", Black

aluminum housing, 15 Amp circuit breaker, 15 Amp switch.



