## TRESTON

## Power rail, M60, 10 outlet (NEMA 5-15R), 15 Amp



Upright mounting brackets included. UL listed. Manufactured in the USA.

Product code	14-91118937
Width inches	58.62
Depth inches	1.77
Height inches	1.97
Package width inches	62.99
Package depth inches	4.02
Package height inches	4.02
Package weight	10

Quantity per package	1
ESD	Yes
Color name	Black
Power cord inches	95.98
Suitable for module	M60
Availability USA	In stock product
Frame material	Anodized aluminium
Warranty years	1
Other	10 outlet (NEMA 5-15R), 15 Amp 125 volt, 58.62" x 1.78" x 2", Black aluminum housing, 15 Amp circuit breaker, 15 Amp switch.